
250 METER - K1, C1
Start-Nr. Fahrzeit Rang Namen Kategorie Strecke Verein Jahrgang

4 00:49,4 1 Maurer Timon U23 männl. 250m K1 SWW 2000
5 00:50,4 2 Novak Ben Junioren 250m K1 WAT 2001
3 00:51,5 3 Schuster Lukas U23 männl. 250m K1 PSV 2000
1 00:52,0 4 Winkler Stefan Senioren 250m K1 PSV 1995
9 00:53,0 5 Irsigler Carol Jugend männl. 250m K1 WSV 2003
7 00:54,9 6 Adedapo Ademola Junioren 250m K1 WSV 2002
2 00:55,0 7 Bloder Marcel Senioren 250m K1 KCG 1990
8 00:55,0 8 Pallinger Manfred Senioren 250m C1 Schnecke 1992
11 00:57,4 9 Weigl Niklas Schüler männl. 250m K1 Schnecke 2005
10 00:59,6 10 Höchtl Konstantin Jugend männl. 250m K1 WSV 2004
6 01:04,5 11 Cartellieri Benjamin Junioren 250m K1 KCG 2001
13 01:05,7 12 Huber Xaver Jugend männl. 250m C1 WSV 2003
12 01:07,3 13 Bliem Jonathan Jugend männl. 250m K1 WSV 2004

2 00:55,4 1 Leichtenmüller Verena U23 weibl. 250m K1 Donau 1998
4 00:58,7 2 Maurer Elsa Juniorinnen 250m K1 WAT 2002
8 01:00,7 3 Gaube Katharina Jugend weibl. 250m K1 WAT 2003
3 01:01,5 4 Hepp Cornelia Juniorinnen 250m K1 Schnecke 2002
5 01:04,0 5 Mustafic Adela Jugend weibl. 250m K1 WAT 2003
1 01:04,8 6 Dreier Valentina U23 weibl. 250m K1 KVK 1997
6 01:04,8 7 Schmalzer Marina Jugend weibl. 250m K1 Schnecke 2003
7 01:09,9 8 Renz Alexandra Jugend weibl. 250m K1 Donau 2003

1000 METER - K1- WEIBLICH
Start-Nr. Fahrzeit Rang Namen Kategorie Strecke Verein Jahrgang

2 04:31,9 1 Leichtenmüller Verena U23 weibl. 1000m K1 Donau 1998
4 04:45,8 2 Maurer Elsa Juniorinnen 1000m K1 WAT 2002
8 04:47,6 3 Gaube Katharina Jugend weibl. 1000m K1 WAT 2003
3 04:49,7 4 Hepp Cornelia Juniorinnen 1000m K1 Schnecke 2002
1 04:52,4 5 Dreier Valentina U23 weibl. 1000m K1 KVK 1997
5 05:04,6 6 Mustafic Adela Jugend weibl. 1000m K1 WAT 2003
6 05:13,7 7 Schmalzer Marina Jugend weibl. 1000m K1 Schnecke 2003
7 05:28,2 8 Renz Alexandra Jugend weibl. 1000m K1 Donau 2003
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2000 METER - K1- MÄNNLICH
Start-Nr. Fahrzeit Rang Namen Kategorie Strecke Verein Jahrgang

4 08:49,1 1 Maurer Timon U23 männl. 2000m K1 SWW 2000
9 08:57,6 2 Irsigler Carol Jugend männl. 2000m K1 WSV 2003
1 09:00,6 3 Winkler Stefan Senioren 2000m K1 PSV 1995
3 09:01,8 4 Schuster Lukas U23 männl. 2000m K1 PSV 2000
2 09:08,5 5 Bloder Marcel Senioren 2000m K1 KCG 1990
5 09:11,9 6 Novak Ben Junioren 2000m K1 WAT 2001
7 09:25,7 7 Adedapo Ademola Junioren 2000m K1 WSV 2002

11 10:01,7 8 Weigl Niklas Schüler männl. 2000m K1 Schnecke 2005
10 10:14,4 9 Höchtl Konstantin Jugend männl. 2000m K1 WSV 2004
6 10:34,9 10 Cartellieri Benjamin Junioren 2000m K1 KCG 2001

13 11:23,7 11 Huber Xaver Jugend männl. 2000m C1 WSV 2003
12 11:30,0 12 Bliem Jonathan Jugend männl. 2000m K1 WSV 2004
8 DNS Pallinger Manfred Senioren 2000m C1 Schnecke 1992
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